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www.cablexpert.com PP22-15M
FTP Cat5e Patch cord, grey, 15 m

Features

Foil shielded twisted pair patch cord-

Specifications

Patch cord Enhanced category 5 FTP (shielded)
Length: according to the item
Structure: AWG 26 (7 x 0.15 mm wire), CCA
HDPE insulation of the wire: 0.85 mm
With LDPE filler: not used
With polyester tape
With aluminum foil
Drain hose: 7 x 0.12 mm CCA
PVC outer insulation: 5.0 mm
Color: according to the item
Operation up to 100 MHz

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.03
7
250x140x50 mm
320x320x290 mm
CN
8716309045315
8544421000
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